Shareholding ratio of Board Members in Capital 

Estithmar Holding Q.P.S.C.’s capital is 3,744,441,250 QAR (Three billion, seven hundred forty-four million, 

four hundred forty-one thousand, two hundred fifty. Qatari Riyals) divided into 3,744,441,250 shares (Three 

billion, seven hundred forty-four million, four hundred forty-one thousand, two hundred fifty. shares). As of 

30 November 2025, the Board of Directors holds the following percentages: 

Sr. Name Position Represe

nt 

Percentage in 

capital 

% 

No. of 

shares 

1 Mr.Mohamad Moataz Mohamad Al- Khayyat Chairman Oneself 19.38% 
725,755,373